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license surname
MMO03140744 CECILIA MARTINEZ
MMO06397883 GARGALLO LOPEZ
MM13753937 MADRID MOTA
MM13381021 KURTZE
MMO04248861 RAMOS EGEA
MM24887043 BORRAS VIDAL
MM13808753 VIVO LORENTE
MM21923018 CASTILLO BERLINCHES
MMO04898058 MARTINEZ GARCIA
MMO06819350 TOMAS PEREZ
MM20741664 TEZANOS ESPINOSA
MM17801306 SERRA CAMPOS
MMO06277752 GARCIA SANCHEZ
MM20971572 VELASCO ALBALADEJO
MM13808755 CANO SANCHEZ
MMO04210478 CASTRO VALDIVIA
MMO06796630 MEJIAS MARAVER
MMO04448592 NIETO PEREZ
MM25769976 FERNANDEZ ESCAMEZ
MMO06967781 CHEREGUINI OLMOS
MM23760473 GARRE SAURA
MMO06936989 CASTEJON MARTINEZ
MM13774250 CONESA GARCIA
MM21974563 FERNANDEZ SOTO
MM17920679 MONERRI MARIN
MM20915197 SAURA MARTINEZ
MMO06905498 ARQUES PEREZ
MMO04760030 ROCA VERA
MMO03241973 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ
MMO06965179 MORALES PEREZ
MMO01777946 ROS PENALVER
MMO06969422 ROBLES CANO
MMO08401695 LOPEZ SERRANO
MMO06973735 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
MMO00901903 HUERTAS PEREZ
MM31164358 CASTILLO ROVIRA
MMO00886114 ROS CASTILLO
MM16399281 RUBIO OLIVARES
MMO06901948 GARCIA PEREZ
MMO04203660 CERDAN GOMEZ
MM17949297 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ
MMO06982875 CABEZAS CEREZO
MMO06821988 CASCALES PUERTA
MMO06795996 NUNEZ BLANCO
MMO06780434 TORRES TORTOSA
MMO06461246 RUIZ VENDRELL
MMO04212235 SAN JOSE MARTIN
MMO00057518 CARRILLO MARTINEZ
MMO06809132 FERNANDEZ CANO
MM20974775 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ
MMO00964313 RUIZ MINANO
MMO06779597 LLAMAS PEREZ
MM21810304 SOTOS VILLAREJO
MMO01466350 GARCIA EGEA
MMO08317050 MARTINEZ MANZANARES
MM28949129 ROSAGRO VELASCO
MMO06968045 MARCOS MORALES
MMO04966887 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
MM13798874 RUIZ PEREZ
MMO06963422 PEREZ MORALES
8818939998 JIMENEZ SERRANO
MM21932631 MARTINEZ ZAPATA
MMO00990150 BARNUEVO ROCKO
MMO04439983 ESCANE AYALA
MMO00758608 CAMPILLO AGUSTI

firstName
IGNACIO
ANDRES
SANTIAGO
OLIVER
FRANCISCO
RAMON
NICOLAS

PEDRO
SILVESTRE

JOSE

GERMAN

JOSE ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
MIGUEL
FRANCISCO
JUAN PATRICIO
JUAN IGNACIO
DOMINGO ANDRES
PABLO SALVADOR
EDUARDO

JOSE

JOSE ANTONIO
TOMAS

JUAN MANUEL
JOSE

JOSE RAMON
ANTONIO
ANTONIO

JUAN

JOSE ANTONIO
PEDRO ANTONIO
CARLOS LUIS
ROMAN
ANTONIO

JUAN

SANTIAGO

JOSE
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JOSE MARIA
FRANCO DE SENA
ANDRES

JUAN DE DIOS
DAVID

JUAN MANUEL
ENRIQUE
FRANCISCO JOSE
ENRIQUE
VICTOR

JESUS

PASCUAL FELIPE
AMADOR
JOAQUIN

FELIPE

TOMAS MIGUEL
ASENSIO
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO JOSE
MARIANO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ANTONIO

LUIS ANTONIO
JOSE MANUEL
JUAN

PEDRO

MATEO

gender hcpExact games total 27-mar-2021 (1) 18-abr-2021 (2) 01-may-2021 (3) 08-may-2021 (4) 15-may-2021 (5) 22-may-2021 (6) 29-ago-2021 (7) 18-sep-2021 (8) 02-oct-2021 (9) 06-nov-2021 (10) 27-nov-2021 (11) 05-dic-2021 (12)
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26,7
24,8
24,6
25,6
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23,4
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217
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MM04931578 MALDONADO GARCIA
MMO08165607 SARRIA LARA
MMO04423516 SANCHEZ ARMERO
MMO04282157 CARLOS-ROCA PENA
CM09399545 MARTIN PALOMARES

MMO00410996 FRANCO RODRIGUEZ-ALMEIDA
MMO06164886 MARTINEZ-ABARCA ARTIZ

MMO06917665 RAMIREZ ALMAGRO
MMO06435365 FERNANDEZ LLANES
MMO04387779 ROS ZAMORA
MMO04945800 PARDO MARTINEZ
MMO06914264 GARCIA REX
MMO06341489 FUENTES RODRIGUEZ
MMO06912164 MARTINEZ BROCAL
MM29894955 SERENA
MMO00409732 MUSSO MUROZ
MM21952502 NAVARRO GARCIA
MMO04238489 MARTINEZ LOPEZ
MM30978115 IVARS MORALES

CM00436341 GONZALEZ NOVO HERNANDEZ

MMO04980259 SOTO GUILLEN
MM21886329 MOLINO CONTRERAS
MMO06423142 BONILLA FERRES

MMO06935738 SANCHEZ BENITEZ-CANO

MMO06963459 SABATER LOPEZ
MMO06098636 LEVEZ VALCARCEL
MMO04980263 GARCIA CLEMENTE
CM00513359 CASADO HERRANZ
MMO04809007 LOZANO PATO
MMO00917943 LOPEZ CRESPO
MMO06406584 LOPEZ HUERGA
MM01091086 ZUFERRI OSET
MM30978114 CANO MARTINEZ
MM21983119 VERA GARCIA
MM28931045 MARSHALL
MMO00060394 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
MM30978117 PEREZ CABRERA
MMO04248852 CARLOS-ROCA PENA
MM33798951 DIETZ PALANDRI
MM16441294 PEREZ MARTINEZ
MMO06981930 GONZALEZ MONTORO
MMO08315655 NAVARRO MARTINEZ
MMO06956307 MARTINEZ ORELLANO
MM20956267 SAURA PEREZ
MMO06772331 NICOLAS FERRER
MMO06760503 LOPEZ GARCIA
MMO06428731 SANCHEZ VERA

CAYETANO
RAMON
ANTONIO
MIGUEL
ANTONIO

JOSE

IGNACIO
CRISTOBAL
ANGEL
MARIANO
FRANCISCO
JOSE LUIS
VIRGILIO
VICENTE JOSE
RAFAEL

JOSE MARIA
JUAN ANTONIO
FERNANDO
JUAN MARIA
EDUARDO
LUCAS

JOSE LUIS
EMILIO
ENRIQUE

JOSE ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
SANTIAGO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JOSE VICTOR
MIGUEL ANGEL
JUAN JOSE
RAMON

PEDRO ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
CHRISTOPHER
FRANCISCO JAVIER
BARTOLOME
RAFAEL

LUIS ALBERTO
MIGUEL
GABRIEL
FRANCISCO
SEBASTIAN
MANUEL

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE FRANCISCO
JOAQUIN
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24,4
26,9

26
22,6

29
26,5

36

36
32,8
23,4
26,2
25,3
22,7

34
26,8
22,8
22,9
26,5
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30,4

36
22,6
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36

36
23,7

36
26,5
26,5
25,8
24,5
25,3
34,8
35,6

25

36

36

23
26,5
33,9
30,1
26,5

36
36,2
27,2
26,4
29,4

PR RPRRPRRERRERRRERRRLPRRPRREPRERREBNRLRRERE R R RRERRERRLRRERREBRERREBRRERERERRERRORRRRR R

37
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
21
21
21
20
17
14
11
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10
33

30

29

28

27

25

14

17

25

11

11

36
36
35
35
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30
29
29
26
25
23
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20

21

28

26

23

13

31

29

29

27

25

23

37

36

32

29

29

26

24



